
                                                 2018- 2019 Schedule of Adult Education Classes in Region 10 

 
 

Floyd County      

New Albany Housing Authority (NAHA) 
215 Erni Avenue, New Albany, IN  47150 

 Yellow Brick/ Family Support Services/ 200 Bldg 

AE/HSE T-Th 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 12 Liz Blessing        812-207-2664 
lblessing@rivervalleyresources.com 

 
 

Reisz Center 
1613 E. Spring Street, New Albany, IN  47150 

AE/HSE M-Th 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  16 Joyce Zuckschwerdt  812-981-3777 
jzuckschwerdt@rivervalleyresources.com 

ELA M-Th 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
 

16 Constance Franke 812-981-3777 
cfranke@rivervalleyresources.com 

Harrison County      

Harrison County Lifelong Learning Center 
101 W. Hwy. 62, Suite 104, Corydon, IN  47112 

AE/HSE M-Th 8:30 AM – 1:10 PM 19 Jennifer Watson    812-738-7736 
jwatson@rivervalleyresources.com 

Tyson Foods 
545 Valley Rd, Corydon, IN 47112 

ELA TBD TBD TBD Jennifer Watson 
jwatson@rivervalleyresources.com 

Scott County      

Scott County Life Long Learning Center 
1092 Community Way, Scottsburg, IN  47170 

AE/HSE M & Th  
Saturday 

11:00 AM – 4:00 PM 
Saturday 9AM – 1PM 

14 Carey Nicholson 
812-752-6438 
cbeswick@rivervalleyresources.com 

Location Class Days Time Hours Instructor 

Clark County      

Clark County Jail 
501 E. Court Avenue, Jeffersonville, IN  47130 

AE/HSE T,W, Th 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM  23 Teresa Davis 
tdavis@rivervalleyresources.com 

 

 

Jeffersonville Township Public Library 
211 East Court Avenue, Jeffersonville, IN  47130 

AE/HSE M-Th 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 16  

Shirley Rice 812-285-5630 
srice@rivervalleyresources.com T,W,Th  4:45 PM - 7:45 PM 9 

Ivy Tech Community College   
8204 Indiana 311, Sellersburg, IN 47172 

 Pfau Hall - Room P1 

AE/HSE M-Th 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 16 Karen Jeakins   812-248-2717 
kjeakins@rivervalleyresources.com 

T, W 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 4 

Crawford County      

Government Annex Center 
743 E State Rd 64, English, IN 47118 

AE/HSE M 
W 

9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
2:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

6 Barbara Moore / Jennifer Watson 
bmoore@rivervalleyresources.com 
jwatson@rivervalleyresources.com 
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Scott County Jail 
111 South 1st Street, Scottsburg, IN  47170 

AE/HSE T-Th 5:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 9 Carey Beswick-Nicholson    812-752-8403 
cbeswick@rivervalleyresources.com 

Dan McClain or Doug Herald 

Washington County      

 
Community Learning Center of Washington County 
1707 N. Shelby Street, Salem, IN 47167 

 
AE/HSE 

T-Th 8:30 AM – 1:50 PM  15.75 Barbara Moore  Cell 812-214-4763 
812-883-6989 
bmoore@rivervalleyresources.com T, W 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 6 

  

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT: 

Jennifer Montgomery Konnie McCollum Liz Daugherty Wendy McCarty 

Adult Education Coordinator 
DWD 

Region 9 & 10 Adult Education  
Director 

Region 10 Adult Education 
Assistant Director 

Adult Education 
Transition Specialist 

jmontgomery@dwd.in.gov kmccollum@rivervalleyresources.com ldaugherty@rivervalleyresources.com wmccarty@rivervalleyresources.com 

Work Cell (812) 480-7240 Work Cell (812) 701-0658 Office (812) 981-3777  Work Cell (864) 777-0441 

 
 

HSE REGISTRATION LOCATION: 
 

 Harrison County Lifelong Learning       
 Attn: Shari Lasher           
 shari@harrisonlifelonglearning.com        
 Program Administrator           
 101 Hwy 62 W, Suite 104             

Corydon, IN 47112            
 Phone (812)738-7736                 
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